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OFFICEOF THE PRINCIPAL

D.P.VIPRACOLLEGE,BILASPUR(C.G.)
Aceredited“A"by NAAC, ISO-9001:2015Certified

Phone No.-07752-424497, Web. -www.dpvipracollege.in,Email-dpvipracollege@gmail.com

Scheme ofWork :-RUSA 2.0

S.N. Item/Apparatus

List Of Equipment

Company Name /

Specialization
Quantity

Model*

Date08.08.2024

Name Of

Department

1 Semi AutoBiochemistry

Analyzer

2
DielectricConstantApparatus

(Solid& Liquid)

3 StefanConstantApparatus

4 EnergyBand Gap by Four
ProbeMethod

5
EnergyBand Gap of

SemiconductorDiode(ZO)

6
ZenerDiodeCharacteristic

Apparatus

SuperPositiontheoremKit

(ZO)
ReciprocityTheorem Kit
(ZO)

9 SCR ChartersticsApparatus

10
AnalogtoDigitalConverter
Trainer

11 4/8 BitDigitaltoAnalog
Converter

12 Spectrophotometer
13 FlamePhotometer
14 BOD Incubator(340Ltr.)
*Or CurrentModel

Microlaps

Mars

Mars

Mars

ZESCO

BTC Instruments

ZESCO

ZESCO

BTC Instruments

VPCPL

Mars

MSW
Neumann And Miller

Esteem

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
1

Microlaps300

Mars& GME
824

Mars& GME
823

Mars& GME
545

ZESCO ZES

74

BTC-63

ZESCO ZES

367

ZESCO ZES
372

BTC 59

VPL-A/D

Mars& GME
732

1344

ESTB-100

Biochemistry

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Biotechnology

Chemistry

Botany
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